Finishers by Category - Heat 1
06/05/2016 10:55:42 2016 Owen Lea 5km

Rundate:

Cat
Plc Place Name

Women's Overall

2 1/3 Alexis Loder

3 2/3 Jessica Harris

4 3/3 Catherine Smith
Women's Masters

10 1/1 Becca Pizmoht

Women's 15 & under

8 1/14 Brenna Kiel
14 2/14 Grace Muratore
31 3/14 Grace O'Malley
33 4/14 Maya Wick
44 5/14 Kiersten Felts
50 6/14 Hannah Sapp
54 7/14 Madelyn Graves
58 8/14 Madeline Moloko
68 9/14 Becca Avellino
69 10/14 Hailey Roman
82 11/14 Emma Angel
83 12/14 Haley Bray
89 13/14 Allie Ellis
97 14/14 Harley Rowe
Women's 16-20
71 1/2 Brooke Harris
74 2/2 Savannah Barrett
Women's 21-29
49 1/2 Haley Davis
98 2/2 Sarah Porter
Women's 30-39
5 1/11 Bryanna Sapp
7 2/11 Alyssa Wohl
18 3/11 Margaret Beltran
22 4/11 Lauren MacKenzie
37 5/11 Heather Crabtree
53 6/11 Hallie Graves
66 7/11 Karen Bigelow
70 8/11 Tiffany Bruno
81 9/11 Melissa Britton
84 10/11 Kelley Bray
88 11/11 Crystal Alton
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Women's 50-59
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Women's 60 and over
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Men's Overall

1 1/3 Kade McDhonald
6 2/3 Bryan Kiel
9 3/3 Benjamin Moloko
Men's Master
12 1/1 Robert Garrison
Men's 15 & under
13 1/11 Joshua Rollins
24 2/11 Sawyer McDonald
26 3/11 Davin Nguyen
45 4/11 Maximilian Moloko
52 5/11 Ian Doepp
57 6/11 Carter Armendariz
59 7/11 Logan Bigelow

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Woodbridge
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Midland
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Stafford
Goldvein

King George

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Stafford
Fredericksburg
Stafford

Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

01:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

03
07
09
07
06
09
09
12
12
10
15
07
09
06
12
15
09

03
06
10
06
14
14
09
09

13
02
15
15
14

01
01
06

03

40
01
08
06
05
01
07

00
00

00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:

00:
00:
00:
01:
01:

00:
:25
:25:

00
00

00
00

00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:

:26:
:26:
00:
:29:
33:
33:
33:
35:
35:
39:
40:
41:
42
45:
45:
51:
126

27

57

:28:
32:
33:
38:
: 21
: 21
03:
03:

58
58

45:
55:
: 21
02:
02:

58

19:
122

:26

:26:
:28:
:29:
35:
:29
: 20

37
39

40:

18
51

:01

40
16
33
54
42
49
17
44
46
43
13
44
36

44
44
13
16

06

07

04
41

39

40

37

41

:29

32
49
16
21

06

00
00

00

00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:

00:
00:
00:
01:
01:

00:
:25
:25:

00
00

00
00

00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:

126
:26:
00:
:29:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

27

33

39

:28:
32:
:23
122
58:
58:
03:
03:

33
38

45:
55:
58:
02:
02:

19:
:23

:26:

:28:
:28:
:29
35:
37:
: 21
40:

39

: 21

58

:10

47

122
33:
34:
35:
36:
: 27
41:
41:
42
45:
45:
51:
57:

42
03
54
01

59
53
52
19
56
51
35

47
50

35
35
15
16

17
43
36
54
54
38
47
32

12
50

124

27
34

13

00
00

00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:

00:
00:
00:
01:
01:

00:
:25
:25:

00
00

00
00

00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:

:26:
:26:
00:
:29:
33:
33:
33:
35:
35:
39:
40:
41:
42
45:
45:
51:
126

27

57

:28:
32:
33:
38:
: 21
: 21
03:
03:

58
58

45:
55:
: 21
02:
02:

58

19:
122

:26

:26:
:28:
:29:
35:
:29
: 20

37
39

40:

18
51

:01

40
16
33
54
42
49
17
44
46
43
13
44
36

44
44
13
16

06

07

04
41

39

40

37

41

:29

32
49
16
21

06

@ 0

11

13

14

18

14:

17

o

11

128
:39
142
: 33
142
10:
10:
:29
11:
12:
13:
127
13:
: 33
14:
16:
129

48
55

32
39
07
45

43
37

:15
10:
10:
12:
18:
18:
20:
20:

32
41
19
47
47
19
19

30

:55
18:
20:
20:

47
10
10

:19
:10
:16

: 31

:32
17
:25
:23
12:
12:
12:

04
40
54

40
40
40
42
44
45
44
43
49
44
40
49
41
47
41
40
43

50
52
58
53
51
57
55
53

61
60
75
71
67

17
20
12

42

13

12

12
13

986
982
980
972
962
958
956
952
948
938
932
934
930
914
912
902
894

976
966
960
940
892
890
878
876

916
896
888
882
880

1000
998
996

994

986
982
978
960
954
952
950

751
728
616
643
702
657
660
688
652
601
637
640
724
731
614
687
664

663
732
611
636
748
729
628
671

740
721
744
700
674

689
669
695

648

716
690
703
698
635
605
620



75
80
91
96

8/11
9/11
10/11
11/11

Zachary Moore
Connor Bray
Kevin Kain
Trevor Mills

Men's 16-20
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